
 

 
Leicestershire Women’s Football   

Match Reports & News Stories 1971-72 
 
 

 
Coventry Evening Telegraph - Friday 03 September 1971 

 

 
Coventry Evening Telegraph - Tuesday 12 October 1971 

 



 
Coventry Evening Telegraph - Thursday 21 October 1971 

 

 



 
Coventry Evening Telegraph - Wednesday 27 October 1971 

 



 
Coventry Evening Telegraph - Thursday 04 November 1971 

 



 
Coventry Evening Telegraph - Friday 19 November 1971 

 

 

 
Coventry Evening Telegraph - Friday 03 December 1971 

 



 
Coventry Evening Telegraph - Thursday 09 December 1971 

 



 
Coventry Evening Telegraph - Thursday 09 December 1971 

 



 
Coventry Evening Telegraph - Friday 17 December 1971 

 

 
Coventry Evening Telegraph - Thursday 23 December 1971 

 



 
Coventry Evening Telegraph - Thursday 30 December 1971 



 
Coventry Evening Telegraph - Saturday 15 January 1972 

 



 
Coventry Evening Telegraph - Saturday 22 January 1972 

 

 
Coventry Evening Telegraph - Friday 18 February 1972 

 



 



 



 
Burton Daily Mail - Tuesday 11 January 1972 



 



 



 



 

 
Burton Daily Mail - Tuesday 25 January 1972 

 



 
Coventry Evening Telegraph - Wednesday 26 January 1972 

 



 
Burton Daily Mail - Tuesday 08 February 1972 

 



 
Coventry Evening Telegraph - Saturday 11 March 1972 

 

 
Coventry Evening Telegraph - Friday 17 March 1972 

 

 
Leicester Daily Mercury - Monday 20 March 1972 

 



 
Coventry Evening Telegraph - Saturday 01 April 1972 

 

 
Coventry Evening Telegraph - Friday 07 April 1972 



 
Burton Daily Mail - Wednesday 12 April 1972 

 

 

 Coventry Evening 

Telegraph - Friday 14 April 1972 

 



 



 
Burton Daily Mail - Thursday 13 April 1972 

 

 

 



Coventry Evening Telegraph - Friday 21 April 1972 

 
Coventry Evening Telegraph - Friday 28 April 1972 

 



 
Coventry Evening Telegraph - Friday 05 May 1972 

 

 
Coventry Evening Telegraph - Friday 19 May 1972 



 
Coventry Evening Telegraph - Friday 23 June 1972 

 



 
Coventry Evening Telegraph - Friday 30 June 1972 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 



 
 


